
From: Yip-Kikugawa, Amy C. 
Sent: 2/16/2012 2:33:13 PM 

Garber, Stephen (Law) (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLGO); Malkin, 
Joseph M (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J4M0); 

„ RegRelCPUCCases 
°" (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 

austin.yang@sfgov.org (austin.yang@sfgov.org); kdaly@stinson.com 
(kdaly@stinson.com); Berdge, Patrick S. (patrick.berdge@cpuc.ca.gov); 
argay@arcassetltd.com (argay@arcassetltd.com); Lieu, Lisa 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LKLl); Nelson, Nicole 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=NRN2); tlong@turn.org 
(tlong@turn.org); marcel@turn.org (marcel@turn.org); mrw@mrwassoc.com 
(mrw@mrwassoc.com); mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com 
(mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); ted@PointState.com (ted@PointState.com); 
rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com (rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com); 
ray.welch@navigantconsulting.com (ray.welch@navigantconsulting.com); 
JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com (JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com); 
lauren.duke@db.com (lauren.duke@db.com); jheckler@levincap.com 
(jheckler@levincap.com); STomkins@semprautilities.com 
(STomkins@semprautilities.com); DNg@semprautilities.com 
(DNg@semprautilities.com); RPrince@SempraUtilities.com 
(RPrince@SempraUtilities.com); dvanhoogstraten@stinson.com 
(dvanhoogstraten@stinson.com); Cherry, Brian K 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); Bruno, Kenneth 
(kenneth.bruno@cpuc.ca.gov); Peck, David B. (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); 
cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com 
(atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); wmc@a-klaw.com (wmc@a-klaw.com); 
sgs@dcbsf.com (sgs@dcbsf.com); dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net 
(dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net); Lee, Kelly C. (kelly.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 
grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org (grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org); Khosrowjah, 
Sepideh (sepideh.khosrowjah@cpuc.ca.gov); dweber.nwngs@nwnatural.com 
(dweber.nwngs@nwnatural.com); Yip-Kikugawa, Amy C. (amy.yip-
kikugawa@cpuc.ca.gov); Steingass, Joyce (joyce.steingass@cpuc.ca.gov); Kito, 
Michele (michele.kito@cpuc.ca.gov) 

Cc: ALJ Process (ALJProcess@cpuc.ca.gov); ALJ Docket Office 
(ALJDocketOffice@cpuc.ca.gov); ALJ Central Files Staff (ACF@cpuc.ca.gov) 

Bcc: 
Subject: 1.11-11-009 - ALJ Ruling Granting Motions for Party Status 

All, 

This ruling grants the motions of the City of San Bruno and The Utility Reform Network to 
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intervene in 1.11-11-009. Both the City of San Bruno and The Utility Reform Network 
granted party status. The following names shall be added to the service list: 

Under Party: 

Connie Jackson 

City Manager 

City of San Bruno 

567 El Camino Real 

San Bruno, CA 94066-4299 

Email: e j ac k s on @ c i. s anbrun ocaus 

Marcel Hawiger 

The Utility Reform Network 

115 Sansome Street, Suite 900 

San Francisco, CA 94104 

Email: marcel@turn.org 

Under Information Only: 

Steven R. Meyers 

Principal 

Meyers Nave 

555 12th Street, Suite 1500 



Oakland, CA 94607 

Email: snic iavc.com 

Thomas Long 

The Utility Reform Network 

115 Sansome Street, Suite 900 

San Francisco, CA 94104 

Email: tlongfSitum.ora 

Thank you, 

Amy C. Yip-Kikugawa 

Administrative Law Judge 

California Public Utilities Commission 

(415)-703-5256 
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